DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BUSINESS CONNECT PUBLISHING LIMITED
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY GROUP LIMITED
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY GROUP LIMITED
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS & TRADING LTD.
BUSINESS CONSULTING (GB) LTD
BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESS CONSULTING & ACCOUNTING
LIMITED
BUSINESS CONSULTING & TRADE LTD.
BUSINESS CONTINUITY (UK) LTD
BUSINESS CONTINUITY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
BUSINESS CONTRACTORS LIMITED
BUSINESS CONTRACTS SUPPORT LIMITED
BUSINESS DEVELOPEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED/BUSINESS REQUIREMENTS &
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES LTD.

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT TRAINING
LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION ORGANISATION
LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION ORGANISATION
LIMITED

BUSINESS EDUCATION ORGANISATION
LIMITED

BUSINESS EMPOWERMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CENTRE LIMITED

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SUPPORT LIMITED

BUSINESS EVOLUTION, ADVANCEMENT
AND TRAINING LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EXCELLENCE
PARTNERSHIP LTD

BUSINESS EXECUTIVE TRAINING LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPENSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPENSE SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPRESSIONS LTD

THE BUSINESS FILM CLUB LIMITED

THE BUSINESS FILM CLUB LIMITED

BUSINESS FINANCE AND LEASING PLC

BUSINESS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS FIRST STEPS LTD

THE BUSINESS FORMULA LTD

BUSINESS FOR NEW EUROPE

BUSINESS 4 YOU LIMITED

BUSINESS FURNITURE DIRECT LIMITED

BUSINESS GAS LIMITED

BUSINESS GATEWAYS LIMITED

BUSINESS GATEWAYS LIMITED

BUSINESS GLADIATOR LTD

THE BUSINESS GOLF NETWORK LTD

THE BUSINESS GREENHOUSE LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH CONSULTANTS LTD

08691083
09845123
09845123
05576041
05030630
03303303
05656456

09445472
07505513
06729139

03651408
07406128
09841847

04560971
08894993

08452676

08452676

08452676

07148606

03260193
06464702
03476735
04355384

05692987

04579194
04448150
04567424
09280701
09850483
09850483
09259106
05291602

08239812
09260969
05764383
04933847
07405757
03037646
04089617
04089617
08902524
07926505
07813809
07818270
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03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
29/10/2015

28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015

03/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015

03/11/2015
28/10/2015

02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015

30/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015

30/10/2015

03/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
31/10/2015

30/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
01/11/2015
29/10/2015

BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)
LIMITED

BUSINESS COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED
BUSINESS CONNECT NEATH PORT TALBOT
LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BUSINESS HEALTH LIMITED

BUSINESS HINT LTD

BUSINESS HOPE LTD

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SYSTEMS LTD
THE BUSINESS INDEX LTD

BUSINESS INFORMATION & WAREHOUSING
SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS INFORMATION & WAREHOUSING
SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS
CONSULTANTS AND MANAGERS LIMITED

BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS
CONSULTANTS AND MANAGERS LIMITED

BUSINESS INNOVATE LTD.

BUSINESS INNOVATION MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS INNOVATION MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS INSPIRING LTD.

BUSINESS INSPIRING LTD.

BUSINESS INSURANCE SERVICES DIRECT
LIMITED

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE EXPERTS
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE PEOPLE LTD

BUSINESS IT & ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS KNOW-HOW LIMITED

BUSINESS KNOW-HOW LIMITED

BUSINESS LANGUAGE CENTER LIMITED

BUSINESS LANGUAGE SCHOOL LIMITED

BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS LENDING RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING LIMITED

BUSINESS LENDING SECURED INCOME GP
LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BUSINESS MECHANIX LIMITED

BUSINESS MEDIATORS LTD

BUSINESS MEDIA WORLDWIDE LIMITED

BUSINESSM8 LIMITED

BUSINESSM8 LIMITED

BUSINESS NETWORKING
(WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED

THE BUSINESS OF FASHION LTD

THE BUSINESS OF FILM UK LIMITED

BUSINESS180 LTD

BUSINESS PARTNER RESOURCE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

06604128

07918650
04921138
03181914

05986316
06489374
07894732
07495705
04585793
06386315
08260241

08260241

09852418

09852418

08715957
09848035

09848035

09845894
09845894
05375515

06488275

08734062
05332894

07274108
07274108
07299103
07188268
07670863
08278232

07410042

07385268

04939583
07821404
08166546
07034275
07034275
08377473

08212217
03268496
07528063
06704920

(C1)
(B1)

(D2)
(C1)

(B1)

(B1)
(C1)
(D1)

(D1)

(D2)
(D1)

(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)

(D2)

(D2)

(D2)
(D2)
(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)

(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)

02/11/2015

29/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015

28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015

30/10/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015

28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015

03/11/2015
30/10/2015

03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015

02/11/2015

01/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015

30/10/2015
29/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015



