DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS CONNECT PUBLISHING LIMITED	08691083	(D2)	03/11/2015	BUSINESS COACHING (SOUTH WEST)	06604128	(D1)	02/11/2015
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY GROUP LIMITED	09845123	' '	28/10/2015	LIMITED	00001120	(DI)	02/11/2010
BUSINESS CONSULTANCY GROUP LIMITED	09845123	. ,	28/10/2015	BUSINESS COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	07918650	(D1)	29/10/2015
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS & TRADING LTD.	05576041	. ,	29/10/2015	BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS UK LIMITED	04921138	, ,	29/10/2015
BUSINESS CONSULTING (GB) LTD	05030630	. ,	30/10/2015	BUSINESS CONNECT NEATH PORT TALBOT	03181914	, ,	02/11/2015
BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	03303303	. ,	31/10/2015	LIMITED	00101711	(21)	02/11/2010
BUSINESS CONSULTING & ACCOUNTING	05656456	, ,	29/10/2015	BUSINESS GROWTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	05986316	(D1)	28/10/2015
LIMITED	00000100	(02)	23/10/2010	BUSINESS HEALTH LIMITED	06489374	, ,	29/10/2015
BUSINESS CONSULTING & TRADE LTD.	09445472	(C2)	28/10/2015	BUSINESS HINT LTD	07894732	, ,	29/10/2015
BUSINESS CONTINUITY (UK) LTD	07505513	, ,	28/10/2015	BUSINESS HOPE LTD	07495705	, ,	29/10/2015
BUSINESS CONTINUITY CONSULTANTS	06729139	. ,	29/10/2015	BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SYSTEMS LTD	04585793	, ,	03/11/2015
T.TMTTED		(/	,,	THE BUSINESS INDEX LTD	06386315	, ,	28/10/2015
BUSINESS CONTRACTORS LIMITED	03651408	(D2)	03/11/2015	BUSINESS INFORMATION & WAREHOUSING	08260241	, ,	03/11/2015
BUSINESS CONTRACTS SUPPORT LIMITED	07406128	' '	03/11/2015	SOLUTIONS LTD	00200212	(52)	00/11/2010
BUSINESS DEVELOPEMENT SOLUTIONS	09841847	, ,	29/10/2015	BUSINESS INFORMATION & WAREHOUSING	08260241	(C2)	03/11/2015
LIMITED/BUSINESS REQUIREMENTS &		(/	,,	SOLUTIONS LTD		(/	,,
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS	09852418	(C1)	02/11/2015
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES LTD.	04560971	(F2)	03/11/2015	CONSULTANTS AND MANAGERS LIMITED		(/	,,
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT TRAINING	08894993	, ,	28/10/2015	BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS	09852418	(B1)	02/11/2015
LIMITED		(/	,,	CONSULTANTS AND MANAGERS LIMITED		(/	,,
BUSINESS EDUCATION ORGANISATION	08452676	(C2)	02/11/2015	BUSINESS INNOVATE LTD.	08715957	(D2)	30/10/2015
LIMITED		(-)	, , ,	BUSINESS INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	09848035	, ,	29/10/2015
BUSINESS EDUCATION ORGANISATION	08452676	(D2)	03/11/2015	LIMITED		(-)	
LIMITED		, ,		BUSINESS INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	09848035	(B1)	29/10/2015
BUSINESS EDUCATION ORGANISATION	08452676	(C2)	03/11/2015	LIMITED		(/	,,
LIMITED		(-)	, , ,	BUSINESS INSPIRING LTD.	09845894	(B1)	28/10/2015
BUSINESS EMPOWERMENT CONSULTANCY	07148606	(D1)	02/11/2015	BUSINESS INSPIRING LTD.	09845894	, ,	28/10/2015
LIMITED		, ,		BUSINESS INSURANCE SERVICES DIRECT	05375515	(D1)	29/10/2015
BUSINESS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03260193	(D2)	30/10/2015	LIMITED			
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CENTRE LIMITED	06464702		28/10/2015	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE EXPERTS	06488275	(D1)	29/10/2015
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SUPPORT LIMITED	03476735	, ,	03/11/2015	LIMITED		, ,	
BUSINESS EVOLUTION, ADVANCEMENT	04355384		29/10/2015	THE BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE PEOPLE LTD	08734062	(D2)	03/11/2015
AND TRAINING LIMITED		, ,		BUSINESS IT & ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS	05332894	(D1)	30/10/2015
THE BUSINESS EXCELLENCE	05692987	(D1)	30/10/2015	LIMITED			
PARTNERSHIP LTD				BUSINESS KNOW-HOW LIMITED	07274108	(E1)	03/11/2015
BUSINESS EXECUTIVE TRAINING LIMITED	04579194	(D2)	03/11/2015	BUSINESS KNOW-HOW LIMITED	07274108	(D2)	03/11/2015
BUSINESS EXPENSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04448150	(D1)	29/10/2015	BUSINESS LANGUAGE CENTER LIMITED	07299103	(D2)	28/10/2015
BUSINESS EXPENSE SERVICES LIMITED	04567424	(D2)	30/10/2015	BUSINESS LANGUAGE SCHOOL LIMITED	07188268	(C3)	29/10/2015
BUSINESS EXPRESSIONS LTD	09280701	(D2)	30/10/2015	BUSINESS LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07670863	(D2)	03/11/2015
THE BUSINESS FILM CLUB LIMITED	09850483	(B1)	30/10/2015	BUSINESS LENDING RESIDENTIAL	08278232	(D2)	03/11/2015
THE BUSINESS FILM CLUB LIMITED	09850483	(C1)	30/10/2015	FUNDING LIMITED			
BUSINESS FINANCE AND LEASING PLC	09259106	(D2)	29/10/2015	BUSINESS LENDING SECURED INCOME GP	07410042	(D2)	03/11/2015
BUSINESS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	05291602	(D1)	31/10/2015	LIMITED			
SERVICES LIMITED				BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	07385268	(D2)	02/11/2015
BUSINESS FIRST STEPS LTD	08239812	(D2)	30/10/2015	CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
THE BUSINESS FORMULA LTD	09260969	(D2)	29/10/2015	BUSINESS MECHANIX LIMITED	04939583	(D2)	01/11/2015
BUSINESS FOR NEW EUROPE	05764383	(C2)	02/11/2015	BUSINESS MEDIATORS LTD	07821404	(D2)	29/10/2015
BUSINESS 4 YOU LIMITED	04933847	(D2)	30/10/2015	BUSINESS MEDIA WORLDWIDE LIMITED	08166546	(E1)	30/10/2015
BUSINESS FURNITURE DIRECT LIMITED	07405757	(D2)	28/10/2015	BUSINESSM8 LIMITED	07034275	(D2)	28/10/2015
BUSINESS GAS LIMITED	03037646	(C3)	30/10/2015	BUSINESSM8 LIMITED	07034275	(D1)	31/10/2015
BUSINESS GATEWAYS LIMITED	04089617	(D2)	30/10/2015	BUSINESS NETWORKING	08377473	(D1)	31/10/2015
BUSINESS GATEWAYS LIMITED	04089617	(D1)	30/10/2015	(WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED			
BUSINESS GLADIATOR LTD	08902524	(D1)	29/10/2015	THE BUSINESS OF FASHION LTD	08212217	(E1)	30/10/2015
THE BUSINESS GOLF NETWORK LTD	07926505	(D1)	28/10/2015	THE BUSINESS OF FILM UK LIMITED	03268496	(D2)	29/10/2015
THE BUSINESS GREENHOUSE LIMITED	07813809	(D2)	01/11/2015	BUSINESS180 LTD	07528063	(D1)	31/10/2015
BUSINESS GROWTH CONSULTANTS LTD	07818270	(D2)	29/10/2015	BUSINESS PARTNER RESOURCE	06704920	(D2)	03/11/2015
				SOLUTIONS LIMITED			